13788 West Road, Suite 200A
Houston, Texas 77041
1-888-412-2729
BVMS
1
01/28/23© 2022 Bray International, Inc.

BVMS
2
BVMS Series Ball Valves - Dimensions
F  A
 C
D
G
B
E
BVMS Dimensions – ANSI 150 – 2” - 12” - 2-Way, Segmented with Industrial Actuators - in. (mm)
Model
Number
Valve Size Flow
Coefficient A B C D E F G Weight
In. mm Cv Kv
BVMS2-C150-0095 2 50 95 82
4.9
(124)
12.9
(327)
9.3
(236)
7.5
(191)
3.9
(99)
6.0
(152)
3.5
(89)
17.9
[8.1]
BVMS3-C150-0287 3 80 287 247
6.5
(165)
12.9
(327)
9.3
(236)
7.5
(191)
4.8
(121)
7.5
(190)
3.5
(89)
32.0
[14.4]
BVMS4-C150-0436 4 100 436 375 7.6
(194)
15.0
(380)
12.1
(308)
10.1
(256)
5.2
(133)
9.1
(230)
8.0
(203)
45.2
[20.5]
BVMS6-C150-0760 6 150 760 654
9.0
(229)
19.0
(481)
12.1
(308)
10.1
(256)
7.6
(193)
11.0
(280)
8.0
(203)
86.0
[39.0]
BVMS8-C150-1350 8 200 1350 1161 9.6
(243)
20.1
(522)
13.1
(333)
12.1
(308)
8.4
(213)
13.6
(345)
12.0
(305)
131.0
[59.4]
BVMS10-C150-2380 10 250 2380 2047 11.7
(297)
20.1
(522)
13.1
(333)
12.1
(308)
10.1
(256)
16.0
(406)
12.0
(305)
191.0
[86.7]
BVMS12-C150-3410 12 300 3410 2933 13.3
(338)
25.8
(656)
14.8